GOODRAM
microSD Memory Card 3D TLC
GOLD/DIAMOND
DATASHEET
Version: 1.0
Date: April 2022
microSD Card for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.

16GB 128Gb x 1 3D TLC 90.45 10.48
32GB 256Gb x 1 3D TLC 94.63 26.12
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range Grade
RUSDUT016U1GB-P8DMCD microSD 16 GB 3D TLC -25°C ~+85°C Gold
RUSDUT032U1GB-P8DMCD microSD 32 GB 3D TLC -25°C ~+85°C Gold
RUSDUT016U1DB-P8DMCD microSD 16 GB 3D TLC -40°C ~+85°C Diamond
RUSDUT032U1DB-P8DMCD microSD 32 GB 3D TLC -40°C ~+85°C Diamond
PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimensions: 15mm (L) * 11mm (W) * 1mm (H)
10 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM 3D TLC gold/diamond microSD